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S.NO. SYMBOL DESCRIPTION OF ITEM

CEILING FAN

SWITCH BOARD

RETROFIT CFL INTEGRATED

SWITCH SOCKET 6A.

SWITCH SOCKET 16A.

ANTENNA

TELEPHONE

CHANDELLIER

LEGEND - ELECTRICAL

2
3

4

5

6

7
8

9

10

11
12

13

14

16

HT.

1

BRACKET LIGHT

DISTRIBUTION BOX
PICTURE LIGHT

HANGING LIGHT

CHANDELIER

15

UPLIGHTERS
DOWNLIGHTERS

DONOT DISTURB ( DND)DND

MMR B

17 CARD HOLDER

18 AIR CONDITIONER

6'-0"

19 FOOT LIGHT

BUSINESS CENTER
 ELECTRICAL
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AutoCAD SHX Text
4 SEATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
4 SEATER

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI

AutoCAD SHX Text
HDMI


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


